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Bus 672 Madrid (Moncloa)-Cerceda (Por Mataelpino) Go to website

Direction
Cerceda-Pajar Maderero — Intercambiador DE Moncloa

32 stops

Open route schedule

Cerceda-Pajar Maderero

Cerceda-EL Soto

Ctra.M608-Urb.Montes Claros

Ctra.M608-Urb.San Muriel

Ctra.M617-Urb.El Rebollar

Ctra.M617-Urb.La Dehesa

Ctra.M617-Punto DE Información

SAN Sebastián-Ayuntamiento

Ctra.M617-Urb.El Ejido

Ctra.M617-Urb.Ponderosa

Mataelpino-Av.De LOS Linares

Av.De LOS Linares-Colonia LA Maliciosa

Ctra.M615-Urb.Berrocal Iv

Ctra.M615-EL Gamonal

Ctra.Mataelpino-Pol.Ind.Capellanía

Ctra.M615-RÍO Berrocal

Ctra.M615-Urb.El Retamar

Ctra.M615-Colegio

Ctra.Matalpino-Urb.Herradura

Estación DE Autobuses DE Moralzarzal

Ctra.M608-Redondillo

Route schedule
Cerceda-Pajar Maderero — Intercambiador DE Moncloa

Monday 04:05-19:35

Tuesday 04:05-19:35

Wednesday 04:05-19:35

Thursday 04:05-19:35

Friday 04:05-19:35

Saturday 04:05-19:35

Sunday 04:05-19:35

Route info

Direction: Cerceda-Pajar Maderero

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-672-681422080-126214461
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Ctra.M608-LOS Chopos

Ctra.M608-LOS Linarejos

Prado Manzano-URB Peñanevada Ii

Dr.José Mªpoveda-Urb.La Cerca

Dr.José Mªpoveda-EL Raso

Libertad-Villa Carlota

Ctra.Moralzarzal-EL Roble

Av.Juan Carlos I-Zoco

Escuela Universitaria DE Estadistica

Av.Puerta DE Hierro-Agronomos

Intercambiador DE Moncloa



Direction
Intercambiador DE Moncloa — Cerceda-EL Soto

30 stops

Open route schedule

Intercambiador DE Moncloa

Av.Juan Carlos I-Zoco

Ctra.Moralzarzal-Piedrahita

Ctra.Moralzarzal-EL Roble

Libertad-Villa Carlota

Dr.José Mªpoveda-EL Raso

Dr.José Mªpoveda-Urb.La Cerca

Prado Manzano-Urb.Peñanevada I

Ctra.M608-LOS Linarejos

Ctra.M608-LOS Chopos

Ctra.M608-Redondillo

Estación DE Autobuses DE Moralzarzal

Antón-Urb.Herradura

Ctra.Matalpino-Colegio

Ctra.M615-Urb.Retamar

Ctra.M615-RÍO Berrocal

Ctra.Mataelpino-Pol.Ind.Capellanía

Ctra.M615-Ctra.M607

Ctra.M615-Urb.Berrocal Iv

Av.Linares-Colonia LA Maliciosa

Mataelpino-Av.De LOS Linares

Ctra.M617-Urb.Ponderosa

Ctra.M617-Urb.El Ejido

SAN Sebastián-Ayuntamiento

Ctra.M617-Urb.La Dehesa

Route schedule
Intercambiador DE Moncloa — Cerceda-EL Soto

Monday 05:00-20:30

Tuesday 05:00-20:30

Wednesday 05:00-20:30

Thursday 05:00-20:30

Friday 05:00-20:30

Saturday 05:00-20:30

Sunday 05:00-20:30

Route info

Direction: Intercambiador DE Moncloa

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-672-681422080-126214461


Ctra.M617-Urb.El Rebollar

Ctra.M608-Urb.San Muriel

Ctra.M608-Urb.Montes Claros

Cerceda-Pajar Maderero

Cerceda-EL Soto

672 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Moralzarzal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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